

Item No. 32

WP(C) No. 407 of 2019

K. Sakathan

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & Anr

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

18.12.2019

As requested by Ms. Sundari, learned GA, list the matter again on 28th January, 2020.

JUDGE

Kim